
Oil and Spring Comparison Chart

Tekno RC uses the CTS measurement for 
determining oil viscosity. Use this chart 
below to �nd similar oil viscosities from
other manufacturers. Keep in mind that

these comparisons are only approximate,
as CST to Wt comparisons are not perfect.

These are the closest spring comparisons from a few popular manufactures.
These are also approximate comparisons and are not exact.

OIL COMPARISONS

SPRING COMPARISONS

CST ASSOCIATED LOSI

47.5
50

52.5
55

22.5
25

27.5
30
35
40

42.5
45

10
15
20

45
47.5
50

52.5

22.5
25
30

32.5
35

37.5
40

42.5

15
17.5
20

650
700
750
800

250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600

100
150
200

TEKNO LOSI

RED

SILVER

RED
SILVER
BLACK
WHITE

GREEN
BLACK

ASSOCIATED

GREEN
SILVER
BLUE

GREEN
TKR6055
TKR6056

TKR6030
TKR6031
TKR6032
TKR6033
TKR6034

TKR6035
TKR6036
TKR6037
TKR6038
TKR6039
TKR6041
TKR6042
TKR6043

TKR6046
TKR6047
TKR6048

KYOSHO

ORANGE
LIGHT-BLUE

GREY
PURPLE

GREEN
ORANGE

GREEN

YELLOW

HOT BODIES

YELLOW
GREY

WHITE
BLUE

ORANGE

WHITE

GREEN

GREY

DURANGO

BLK-YELLOW
WHITE-GREY
SILVER-GREY
SILVER-GREEN
WHT-ORANGE

BLK-GREY
BLK-ORANGE

BLK-BLK
BLK-GREY
BLK-ORANGE

BLK-BLK


