

Oil and Spring Comparison Chart

OIL COMPARISONS

CST	ASSOCIATED		ED	LOSI	
100		10		15	
150		15		17.5	
200		20		20	
250		22.5		22.5	
300		25		25	
350		27.5		30	
400		30		32.5	
450		35		35	
500		40		37.5	
550		42.5		40	
600		45		42.5	
650		47.5		45	
700		50		47.5	
750		52.5		50	
800		55		52.5	

Tekno RC uses the CTS measurement for determining oil viscosity. Use this chart below to find similar oil viscosities from other manufacturers. Keep in mind that these comparisons are only **approximate**, as CST to Wt comparisons are not perfect.

SPRING COMPARISONS

These are the closest spring comparisons from a few popular manufactures.

These are also approximate comparisons and are not exact.

TEKNO	LOSI	ASSOCIATED	DURANGO	KYOSHO	HOT BODIES
TKR6046			BLK-BLK		
TKR6047			BLK-GREY		GREEN
TKR6048			BLK-ORANGE	GREEN	
TKR6035		GREEN	BLK-YELLOW		YELLOW
TKR6036	RED	SILVER	WHITE-GREY	ORANGE	GREY
TKR6037	SILVER	BLUE	SILVER-GREY	LIGHT-BLUE	WHITE
TKR6038	BLACK		SILVER-GREEN	GREY	BLUE
TKR6039	WHITE		_WHT-ORANGE _	PURPLE	ORANGE
TKR6041					
TKR6042					
TKR6043					
TKR6030					
TKR6031	RED				
TKR6032					
TKR6033	SILVER				
TKR6034			BLK-BLK	YELLOW	GREY
TKR6055	GREEN		BLK-GREY	GREEN	
TKR6056	BLACK	GREEN	BLK-ORANGE	ORANGE	WHITE